
3
3
1
5

1
0
0

3
0
2
4

1
0
0

8
9
2

1
0
0

3
5
3
3

1
0
0

7
5
0

1
0
0

1
6
3
2

1
0
0

9
0
7

1
0
0

3
2
6
7

KITCHEN

LOUNGE

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

EN.

EN.

BATH

BEDROOM

EN.

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

3
2
7
1

2
5
0

8
3
9
3

1
0
0

1
3
0
0

1
0
0

4
6
0
6

250 2642 250544 250

EXISTING

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

EXISTING

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

EXISTING

FRONT ELEVATION

EXISTING

REAR ELEVATION

EXISTING

SIDE ELEVATION

EXISTING

REAR ELEVATION

Scale: Drawing No:

Project:

Drawing:

Revisions

Existing Drawings

1:100@A3
PL- 02A

Mr Wojciech Bien

Dec 2020

Proposed HMO unit at 37 BRIDGE ROAD,

GRAYS, ESSEX, RM17 6BU

2 3 4 5m @ 1:1001

2
1

3
m

 
@

 
1
:
1
0
0

Project No:Date:

86-90 Paul Street, London EC2A 4NE

mobile: 07916 314840

e-mail:info@lotusplans.co.uk


	Sheets and Views
	PL-02A_Existing Drawings
	OLE2



